Filters and Separators
Alps Series Filters
and Separators
Exceptional performance
OMI’s advanced Alps Series compressedair
filters reduce contamination in your air
stream to help protect your critical processes
and valuable equipment.

nn
ec
tio
ns
D
im
en
si
on
s
W
ei
gh
t
l/min m3/h CFM Bar BSP A B C Kg
AF 30 04A.0030AQG 04A.0030APG 04A.0030AHG 500 30 18 17 3/8" 212 76 20 0,6
AF 40 04A.0040AQG 04A.0040APG 04A.0040AHG 667 40 24 17 ½” 212 76 20 0,6
AF 75 04A.0075AQG 04A.0075APG 04A.0075AHG 1250 75 44 17 ¾” 265 98 26 1,1
AF 110 04A.0110AQG 04A.0110APG 04A.0110AHG 1833 110 65 17 ¾” 265 98 26 1,1
AF 190 04A.0190AQG 04A.0190APG 04A.0190AHG 3167 190 112 17 1” 305 129 36 2,1
AF 260 04A.0260AQG 04A.0260APG 04A.0260AHG 4333 260 153 17 1" 305 129 36 2,1
AF 400 04A.0400AQG 04A.0400APG 04A.0400AHG 6667 400 235 17 1” ½ 395 129 36 2,4
AF 500 04A.0500AQG 04A.0500APG 04A.0500AHG 8333 500 294 17 1” ½ 395 129 36 2,4
AF 800 04A.0800AQG 04A.0800APG 04A.0800AHG 13333 800 471 17 2” 503 170 44 5,2
AF 1000 04A.1000AQG 04A.1000APG 04A.1000AHG 16667 1000 589 17 2” 503 170 44 5,2
AF 1560 04A.1560AQG 04A.1560APG 04A.1560AHG 26000 1560 918 17 3” 683 205 60 10,7
AF 1830 04A.1830AQG 04A.1830APG 04A.1830AHG 30500 1830 1077 17 3” 683 205 60 10,7
AF 2700 04A.2700AQG 04A.2700APG 04A.2700AHG 45333 2720 1601 17 3” 914 205 60 13,7
Alps filters - Technical specifications
Alps filters without elements
SA-AF Series - Features and benefits
High performances,

nn
ec
tio
ns
D
im
en
si
on
s
W
ei
gh
t
l/min m3/h CFM Bar BSP A B C Kg
SA 030AF 03A.0030FG 500 30 18 17 3/8" 212 76 20 0,41
SA 040AF 03A.0040FG 667 40 24 17 ½” 212 76 20 0,40
SA 110AF 03A.0110FG 1833 110 65 17 ¾” 265 98 26 0,92
SA 230AF 03A.0230FG 3833 230 135 17 1” 305 129 36 1,90
SA 490AF 03A.0490FG 8167 490 288 17 1” ½ 305 129 36 1,88
SA 1000AF 03A.1000FG 16667 1000 589 17 2" 503 170 44 5,00
SA 2300AF 03A.2300FG 38333 2300 1354 17 3” 582 205 60 9,10
SA-AF separators - Accessories
Automatic Drain SC-12 Floating drain*SC-CHROME